LoOoNoULRWNE

Julius GARRAY

CO Liege

Circuit : H:Noir Long

Distance : 7300m (Dénivelé 290m)

Temps : 2:42:19 (22'14"/km)
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254m
881m
583m
418m
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Régionale 5 parcours
Rochehaut - Vivy 23.4.2023

13'51"/km
28'09"/km
20'47"/km
16'07"/km
33'03"/km
17'14"/km
19'21"/km
18'31"/km
16'59"/km
23'05"/km
19'59"/km
17'02"/km
19'19"/km
13'00"/km
52'07"/km
28'05"/km
24'14"/km
29'09"/km
20'15"/km
25'50"/km
15'37"/km
21'05"/km

9'03"/km

ASUB

22/23 0.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Louis HALTZ
2. Vincent SILLIEN
3. Louis BOURGEOIS

0:50:02
0:59:34
1:02:26
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